LV- Power Quality
Products and Equipments
With effect from January 15th, 2026
PriceList
se.com/in
se.com/in 2
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
se.com/in 3

Residential buildings, OEMs, and Energy Infrastructures.
Premium low voltage power
factor correction capacitors
se.com
EasyLogicTM PFC+
se.com/in 5
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
EasyLogic™ PFC+
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 14.4 MEHVCPDY144A48 9375
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 28.1 MEHVCPDY281A48 18192
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 12.5 MEHVCPDY125A52 8135
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 20.6 MEHVCPDY206A52 13405
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 25 MEHVCPDY250A52 16201
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 30.6 MEHVCPDY306A52 19920
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 33.1 MEHVCPDY331A52 21529
EasyLogicTM PFC+ Capacitor
Capacitor for Heavy Duty application in Easy Range
	 Rated Voltage: 480 and 525, 50/60Hz
	 Standard compliances: IEC 60831 part 1 & 2, IS13340 Part 1-2, BIS certification,

Built to perform in Xtreme
conditions
se.com/in 7
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
EasyCan (S Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 2 MEHVCSDY020A44 1325
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 3 MEHVCSDY030A44 1990
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 4 MEHVCSDY040A44 2654
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 MEHVCSDY050A44 2716
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 MEHVCSDY075A44 3801
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 MEHVCSDY100A44 4441
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 MEHVCSDY150A44 6652
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 MEHVCSDY200A44 8871
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 MEHVCSDY250A44 11092
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 1kVAr 440V 50Hz 1 MEHVCHDY010A44 1186
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 2 MEHVCHDY020A44 1860
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 3 MEHVCHDY030A44 2793
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 4 MEHVCHDY040A44 3720
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 MEHVCHDY050A44 3862
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 MEHVCHDY075A44 5661
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 MEHVCHDY100A44 7046
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 MEHVCHDY125A44 8848
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 MEHVCHDY150A44 10565
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 MEHVCHDY200A44 14090
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 MEHVCHDY250A44 17609
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 MEHVCHDY300A44 21231
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 40kVAr 440V 50Hz(Single unit with IP00) 40 MEHVCHDY400A44 27578
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 50kVAr 440V 50Hz(Single unit with IP00) 50 MEHVCHDY500A44 34313
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 1kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 MEHVCGSF050A44 3909
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 MEHVCGSF075A44 5859
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 MEHVCGSF100A44 7226
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 MEHVCGSF125A44 9029
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 MEHVCGSF150A44 10830
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 MEHVCGSF200A44 14429
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 MEHVCGSF250A44 18054
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 50 MEHVCGSF500A44 35037
Can (Cylindrical) Type 440V Capacitors
VarPlus Can
	 Performance: High performance and flexibility
	 Offer configuration: Available in three configurations as FastOn, Clamptite and

	 Robust design: Al Can for casing, hermetically sealed, resin as coolant -
	 better than gas
	 Enhanced life: 130K hours with better current handling capacity due to wave cut
	 films with slope metalization
Power Factor Correction Products
se.com/in 8
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Box (Square) Type 440V Capacitors
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box APP 440V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 MEHVBAPP050A44 6915
APP - Box 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 MEHVBAPP100A44 12135
APP - Box 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 MEHVBAPP150A44 18209
APP - Box 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 MEHVBAPP200A44 24277
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 MEHVBAPP250A44 30349
APP - Box 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 MEHVBAPP300A44 36482
VarPlus Box
	 Performance: High performance and flexibility
	 Product range: 5-50 kvar from 440V-525V
	 Product compliance: IEC 60831 Part 1-2014 and 2 -2014 compliant,
	 BIS Certified, CE, CQC, UL, ASTA, Rohs and Green Premium
	 Type tested: From LCIE France and ASTA Intertek
	 Temperature class: +50°C for VarPlus Box APP,
	 Class D (60°C for VarPlus Xtreme Box, 70°C for MD-XL)
	 Reliability: Self  healing, unique 3-phase disconnection mechanism with
	 pressure sensitive disconnection (PSD)
	 Robust design: Steel enclosure, resin as coolant - better than gas
	 Enhanced life: 150K hours with better current handling capacity due to wave cut
	 films with slope metalization
se.com/in 9
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
*Capacitors for 7%/5.7% , 440V Detuned Filter Application
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 480V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 5.6kVAr 480V 50Hz 5.6 MEHVCHDY056A48 4224
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 MEHVCHDY113A48 7988
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 12.5 MEHVCHDY125A48 8839
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 MEHVCHDY144A48 10190
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 15.5 MEHVCHDY155A48 10967
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 17kVAr 480V 50Hz 17 MEHVCHDY170A48 12033
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 MEHVCHDY224A48 15852
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 MEHVCHDY250A48 17695
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 MEHVCHDY281A48 19774
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 MEHVCHDY315A48 22274
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 480V Range
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 MEHVCGSF113A48 8157
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 MEHVCGSF224A48 16168
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 MEHVCGSF250A48 18045
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 MEHVCGSF281A48 20358
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 MEHVCGSF315A48 22821
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
se.com/in 10
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box APP 480V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 MEHVBAPP113A48 13737
APP - Box 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 MEHVBAPP144A48 17505
APP - Box 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 MEHVBAPP224A48 27262
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 MEHVBAPP250A48 30353
APP - Box 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 MEHVBAPP281A48 34114
APP - Box 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 MEHVBAPP315A48 38245
*Capacitors for 7%/ 5.7%/ 14%, 440V Filter Application
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 525V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 6.9kVAr 525V 50Hz 6.9 MEHVCHDY069A52 5211
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 12.5 MEHVCHDY125A52 8843
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 MEHVCHDY138A52 9764
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.4kVAr 525V 50Hz 15.4 MEHVCHDY154A52 10892
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 MEHVCHDY206A52 14570
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 MEHVCHDY250A52 17609
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 27.5 MEHVCHDY275A52 19461
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 MEHVCHDY306A52 21652
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 MEHVCHDY331A52 23400
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 MEHVCHDY377A52 26649
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 525V Range
MPP-GH Duty Can 12.5 kvar 525V 3Ph 50Hz 12.5 MEHVCGSF125A52 9053
MPP-GH Duty Can 25 kvar 525V 3Ph 50Hz 25 MEHVCGSF250A52 18106
MPP-GH Duty Can 30.6 kvar 525V 3Ph 50Hz 30.6 MEHVCGSF306A52 22178
MPP-GH Duty Can 33.1 kvar 525V 3Ph 50Hz 33.1 MEHVCGSF331A52 23992
MPP-GH Duty Can 37.7 kvar 525V 3Ph 50Hz 37.7 MEHVCGSF377A52 27269
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
Power Factor Correction Products
se.com/in 11
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction  Products
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box APP 525V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 MEHVBAPP138A52 16746
APP - Box 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 MEHVBAPP206A52 25012
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 MEHVBAPP250A52 30358
APP - Box 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50H 27.5 MEHVBAPP275A52 33391
APP - Box 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 MEHVBAPP306A52 37171
APP - Box 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 MEHVBAPP331A52 40187
APP - Box 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 MEHVBAPP377A52 45794
se.com/in 12
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
VarPlus MAX
Detuned Reactors
se.com/in
MAXimize Efficiency
MAXimize Savings
se.com/in 13
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 5.7%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 25 LVR05250A44LO 41027
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 50 LVR05500A44LO 61385
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 100 LVR05X00A44LO 122727
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 7%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 5 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 5 LVR07050A44LO 17834
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 10 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 10 LVR07100A44LO 25773
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 12.5 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 12.5 LVR07125A44LO 29473
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 15 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 15 LVR07150A44LO 31251
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 20 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 20 LVR07200A44LO 33172
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 7% 50H 25 LVR07250A44LO 33183
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 50 LVR07500A44LO 51244
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 75 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 75 LVR07750A44LO 79925
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 100 LVR07X00A44LO 103527
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 14%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 10 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 10 LVR14100A44LO 27690
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 25 LVR14250A44LO 50744
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 50 LVR14500A44LO 84639
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 100 LVR14X00A44LO 175030
Detuned Reactor 440V Range
PFC - Detuned Reactors
VarPlus Max Detuned Reactor
	 Performance: Designed to operate at a stringent harmonic spectrum as per

	MAXimize your OPEX optimization
	 -	Up to 30% lower losses to reduce your  OPEX
	MAXimize your thermal efficiency
	 -	Up to 20% lower working temperatures
	MAXimize your operational efficiency
	 -	Design current up to 1.3 x Rated Current
	 -	Saturation current limit up to 2.0 x Rated Current
	 -	Designed for Harsh environments (Maximum voltage harmonic limit up to 9%)
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
Varplus Copper Detuned Reactor 7%, 440V Range
Detuned Reactor CU 5kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 5 LVR07050A44CU 21724
Detuned Reactor CU 10kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 10 LVR07100A44CU 35493
Detuned Reactor CU 12.5kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 12.5 LVR07125A44CU 37745
Detuned Reactor CU 15kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 15 LVR07150A44CU 43034
Detuned Reactor CU 20kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 20 LVR07200A44CU 45680
Detuned Reactor CU 25kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 25 LVR07250A44CU 52661
Detuned Reactor CU 50kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 50 LVR07500A44CU 89563
Detuned Reactor CU 100kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 100 LVR07X00A44CU 164489
Varplus Copper Detuned Reactor 14%, 440V Range
Detuned Reactor CU 10kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 10 LVR14100A44CU 43358
Detuned Reactor CU 25kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 25 LVR14250A44CU 84344
Detuned Reactor CU 50kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 50 LVR14500A44CU 140685
Copper Wound Detuned Reactor 440V Range
Copper Wound Detuned Reactor
se.com/in 16
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.

Datacenter
Cloud Farm
Life sciences &
University
Retail
space
se.com/in
PowerLogic Accusine
EVCP
se.com/in 20
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Description Amperage Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
PowerLogicTM PCS+
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 60 PCSP060D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V - 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 120 PCSP120D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 200 PCSP200D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 300 PCSP300D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 60 PCSP060D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V - 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 120 PCSP120D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 200 PCSP200D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 300 PCSP300D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V-480V 50- 60Hz IP54 60 PCSP060D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V-480V 50- 60Hz IP54 120 PCSP120D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP54 200 PCSP200D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP54 300 PCSP300D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N chassis IP00 30 PCSN030Y4CH00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N chassis IP00 60 PCSN060Y4CH00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N wall mount IP20 30 PCSN030Y4W20 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N wall mount IP20 60 PCSN060Y4W20 On Request
Note: Active Harmonic Filter prices On Request
PowerLogic Accusine PCSP & PCSn
•	3ph/3wire &  3ph/4wire
•	From 380V - 480V (+10% to -15%)

	 Seam less integration with PME, PSE
Quality of construction
	 Compliance to and which Indian Standards
	 Stringent quality control measures
	 Best Engineering practices
	 Best thermal design for heat dissipation
se.com/in 27
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
VarSet LV APFC panels without reactors
Power Factor Correction Equipment
Panel Ratings Step Configuration in kVAr Cat Reference No.
Dimensions (in mm)
W x D x H
Unit MRP [`]
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
100 3x10kVAr + 1x20kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW0C10100B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
125 2x12.5kVAr + 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW0C10125B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
150 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 2x50kVAr VCLVW0C12150B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
200 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr VCLVW0C16200B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
250 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr VCLVW0C20250B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
300 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 5x50kVAr VCLVW0C24300B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
350 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 6x50kVAr VCLVW0C28350B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
400 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 2x100kVAr VCLVW0C16400B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW0C20500B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW0C20500B6A 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
600 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 4x100kVAr VCLVW0C24600B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
700 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW0C28700B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
750 2x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW0C30750B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
800 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 6x100kVAr VCLVW0C32800B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
900 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 7x100kVAr VCLVW0C36900B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
1000 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr + 9x100kVAr VCLVW0C40X00B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
Product offer:
VarSet LV APFC panels with 7% / without
Reactors

KVAr Rating of  panel
100    100
X00    1000
Cable Entry
-Bottom
IP 42
7  with Reactor
Cat Reference Creation
V C L V W 0 C 1 0 1 0 0 B 6 M
se.com/in 28
W.E.F. January 15th, 2026 W.E.F. January 15th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
VarSet LV APFC panels with 7% reactors
Power Factor Correction Equipment
Panel Ratings Step Configuration in kVAr Cat Reference No. Dimensions (in mm)W x D x H Unit MRP [`]
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
100 3x10kVAr + 1x20kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW7C10100B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
125 2x12.5kVAr + 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW7C10125B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
150 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 2x50kVAr VCLVW7C12150B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
200 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr VCLVW7C16200B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
250 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr VCLVW7C20250B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
300 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 5x50kVAr VCLVW7C24300B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
350 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 6x50kVAr VCLVW7C28350B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
400 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 2x100kVAr VCLVW7C16400B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW7C20500B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW7C20500B6A 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
600 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 4x100kVAr VCLVW7C24600B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
700 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW7C28700B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
750 2x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW7C30750B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
800 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 6x100kVAr VCLVW7C32800B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
900 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 7x100kVAr VCLVW7C36900B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
1000 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr + 9x100kVAr VCLVW7C40X00B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Controller: Varlogic RT/
VarPlus Logic VPL